
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-108

Sat, 16 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  B-403
Fri, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Metallography and Technology of Advanced Modern Materials

 Shulga A.V.  B-124/126
Fri, 22 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Elect Phase Field Theory  Umantsev A., Ivanitskaya E.A.  B-109
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Innovation Management and Economics  Haritonov V.V.  B-217
Mon, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Nanomaterials and Nanotechnology  Sevryukov O.N.  B-103
Mon, 25 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Radiation Physics of Solids  Dzhumaev P.S., Short M.  B-124/126
Tue, 26 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Elect Radiation-induced Processes in Solids  Tsepelev A.B.  IMET
Tue, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Theoretical Physics (Selected Chapters)  Savchenkov P.S., Ivliev S.V.  K-714a
Wed, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Numeric Modeling and Analysis (Specialized Packages)  Krymskaya O.A.

 B-109
Wed, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Methods and Principles of Visualization  Borodin V.A.  B-108
Wed, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Computer Simulation Methods In Condensed Matter Physics

 Nazarov A.V.  B-108
Wed, 27 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Elect Modelling of Technological Processes  Staltsov M.S.  B-124/126
Thu, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Ganchenkova M.G., Ivannikova A.M.,

Volkov N.V., Krymskaya O.A., Yaltsev V.N., Sevryukov O.N., Polskiy V.I., Nazarov A.V.,
Lyublinskiy I.E., Isaenkova M.G.  dep.9

Thu, 28 Dec 12:45 — 15:15 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Mazur E.A.  K-409
Thu, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Nuclear Physics  Zadeba E.A.  K-205
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Hohlov S.S., Zadeba E.A., Dmitrieva A.N., Astapov I.I.,

Yashin I.I.  403
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics (Selected Chapters)  Ivliev S.V.  K-411
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Physics of Solids  Dzhumaev P.S., Short M.  B-109
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Phase Field Theory  Ivanitskaya E.A., Umantsev A.  B-109
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Methods and Principles of Visualization  Borodin V.A.  B-108
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Nanomaterials and Nanotechnology  Sevryukov O.N.  V-409


